泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
CATALOG
V1
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR(AVR)
+886-2-2903-9315
+886-2-2903-9387

Applications
2-4Features
5Type Number Designations
6
taili.slidac@msa.hinet.netwww.taili-slidac.com.tw 泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
Technical Information 13
Contact Us 14
PS Intelligently logic voltage regulation (TL-AVR-PS)
PR Brand-New Intelligent Voltage Regulation (TL-AVR-PR)
7-9
10-12
Features 7-12
1
Introduction
泰利電器實業股份有限公司泰利電器實業股份有限公司泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATIONTAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATIONTAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
The TAILI TL-AVR-O Induction Electronic Voltage Regulator utilizes high-grade insulation oil compliant with JIS
C2320 and IEC60296 international standards to ensure stable, safe, and reliable operation. The series offers
Oil-immersed Self-cooling models ranging from single-phase 3 kVA to three-phase 1000 kVA, and Dry-type Air-
cooled models from 10 kVA to 500 kVA, both supporting input voltages of 100–480V with regulation ranges
from ±15% to ±50% (custom specifications and larger capacities available upon request). With a long-standing
commitment to high-quality voltage regulation and testing equipment, TAILI serves diverse global sectors—
including overseas embassies, public utilities, and large-scale manufacturing and chemical plants—earning
widespread trust and industry recognition.
StableUnstable
Air-forced
Cooling Type
e.g. 400KVA
Oil-immersed
Cooling Type
e.g.1000KVA
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
Induction Electronic Voltage
Stabilizer (TL-AVR-I)
Applications
CNC Industrial Equipment
Manufacturing & Production Lines
Research Laboratories
Medical Equipment
Various Machine Tools
Semiconductor Manufacturing Equipment
IT Data Centers
Commercial Office Buildings
Telecommunication Base Stations
Government Institutions
Transportation Infrastructure
EV Charging Stations
TL-AVR-I
taili.slidac@msa.hinet.netwww.taili-slidac.com.tw 泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
2
Oil-immersed Cooling Type
Features
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
ProtectionComprehensive
Safety